
Page 1

5K Age Group Results
Position Bib # Name Finish Time Pace

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION.

1 260 HINSON, ALEX 00:20:15.10 6:32

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION.

1 255 GEHLERT, TORI 00:24:16.82 7:50

MALE 12 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K

1 249 BUTLER, MASON 00:24:07.97 7:47
2 292 SNODGRASS, GAVIN 00:28:06.68 9:04
3 279 NELSON, DEEGAN 00:46:01.90 14:51
4 294 STEWART, BRETT 00:46:10.50 14:54
5 248 BUTLER, RYDER 00:48:05.06 15:31
6 335 BUTLER, MYLES 00:58:43.17 18:56
7 280 NELSON, DRAKE 00:58:52.48 18:59

MALE 13-19 IN DIVISION 5K

1 232 BARBARICK, JACOB 00:21:29.00 6:56
2 274 MILLER, TYLER 00:24:58.80 8:03
3 236 BIALCZYK, HARLEY 00:27:10.58 8:46
4 263 HINSON, TANNER 00:28:43.37 9:16
5 289 SKILES, TRACY 00:30:32.84 9:51
6 252 BUTLER, MAX 00:40:27.92 13:03

MALE 20-29 IN DIVISION 5K

1 334 BAILEY, CHANCE 00:24:41.52 7:58
2 254 DUNCAN, BRANDON 00:33:10.96 10:42
3 238 BIALCZYK, GARRET 00:56:21.39 18:11

MALE 30-39 IN DIVISION 5K
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1 328 THOMPSON, PATRICK 00:36:53.57 11:54
2 247 BUTLER, JOEY 00:48:05.82 15:31

MALE 40-49 IN DIVISION 5K

1 261 HINSON, DAVID 00:21:55.15 7:04
2 299 TAYLOR, LLANS 00:24:36.74 7:56
3 245 BROWN, KEVIN 00:34:59.63 11:17
4 273 MILLER, JEFF 00:36:28.64 11:46

MALE 50+ IN DIVISION 5K

1 268 KRAUSE, BARRY 00:27:55.24 9:00
2 241 BRANSON, SCOTT 00:28:08.52 9:05
3 319 SANDERS, ED 00:00:00.00 0.00
4 266 KINKEAD, GARY 01:02:23.31 20:07

FEMALE 12 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K

1 242 BRAY, CHELSEY 00:30:53.28 9:58
2 285 ROHRER, MADDIE 00:31:25.72 10:08
3 329 JONES, MEA 00:52:07.72 16:49
4 293 STEWART, BAILEE 00:52:13.40 16:51

FEMALE 13-19 IN DIVISION 5K

1 259 HINSON, ABBY 00:28:38.54 9:14
2 283 ROHRER, BROOKE 00:30:34.40 9:52
3 239 BILBREY, GABRIELLE 00:31:00.50 10:00
4 318 WOOLLEY, CRISTA 00:33:11.18 10:42

FEMALE 20-29 IN DIVISION 5K

1 327 ROBISON, HEATHER 00:28:12.13 9:06
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2 331 BASHAM, CORI 00:28:28.46 9:11
3 325 ZUMMALT, JOHANNA 00:34:42.87 11:12
4 326 GRIFFITH, LORI 00:36:16.44 11:42
5 296 STOCKTON, CASEY 00:44:03.78 14:13
6 271 LOCKLIN, KATE 00:52:08.56 16:49
7 240 BORCHERDING, RACHEL 00:53:35.80 17:17
8 237 BIALCZYK, DANICA 00:56:21.27 18:11

FEMALE 30-39 IN DIVISION 5K

1 297 STOVALL-TAYLOR, DANICA 00:29:10.03 9:25
2 284 ROHRER, CODI 00:29:10.57 9:25
3 272 MCDANIEL, SARA 00:35:16.58 11:23
4 246 BUTLER, AMANDA 00:35:22.17 11:25
5 264 JONES, KACI 00:41:28.49 13:23
6 277 NELSON, LAURI 00:44:59.23 14:31
7 295 STEWART, KELLY 00:52:14.17 16:51
8 265 JONES, AMY 00:57:06.02 18:25
9 281 NELSON, LISA 00:57:07.58 18:25

FEMALE 40-49 IN DIVISION 5K

1 332 GOODMAN, DANA 00:31:32.07 10:10
2 276 MURPHY, KATHY 00:34:12.65 11:02
3 243 BRAY, THERESA 00:34:22.48 11:05
4 333 WRIGHT, GAIL 00:35:40.11 11:30
5 269 LANGE, DAWN 00:43:51.57 14:09
6 256 GIECK, COLETTE 00:44:44.28 14:26
7 244 BROWN, CARI 00:44:59.24 14:31
8 233 BARBARICK, WINDY 00:48:11.05 15:33
9 234 BARETICH, MARGE 00:48:50.87 15:45

FEMALE 50+ IN DIVISION 5K

1 278 NELSON, VICKI 00:47:06.80 15:12
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2 323 MORELAND, JAN 00:48:11.19 15:33
3 270 LEXA, GAYLA 00:50:07.98 16:10
4 253 DEAN, HOLLIE 00:53:13.46 17:10
5 267 KINKEAD, SHARON 01:02:23.30 20:07
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5K Overall Results
Position Bib # Name Finish Time Pace

DIVISION: 5K

1 260 HINSON, ALEX 00:20:15.10 6:32
2 232 BARBARICK, JACOB 00:21:29.00 6:56
3 261 HINSON, DAVID 00:21:55.15 7:04
4 249 BUTLER, MASON 00:24:07.97 7:47
5 255 GEHLERT, TORI 00:24:16.82 7:50
6 299 TAYLOR, LLANS 00:24:36.74 7:56
7 334 BAILEY, CHANCE 00:24:41.52 7:58
8 274 MILLER, TYLER 00:24:58.80 8:03
9 236 BIALCZYK, HARLEY 00:27:10.58 8:46
10 268 KRAUSE, BARRY 00:27:55.24 9:00
11 292 SNODGRASS, GAVIN 00:28:06.68 9:04
12 241 BRANSON, SCOTT 00:28:08.52 9:05
13 327 ROBISON, HEATHER 00:28:12.13 9:06
14 331 BASHAM, CORI 00:28:28.46 9:11
15 259 HINSON, ABBY 00:28:38.54 9:14
16 263 HINSON, TANNER 00:28:43.37 9:16
17 297 STOVALL-TAYLOR, DANICA 00:29:10.03 9:25
18 284 ROHRER, CODI 00:29:10.57 9:25
19 289 SKILES, TRACY 00:30:32.84 9:51
20 283 ROHRER, BROOKE 00:30:34.40 9:52
21 242 BRAY, CHELSEY 00:30:53.28 9:58
22 239 BILBREY, GABRIELLE 00:31:00.50 10:00
23 285 ROHRER, MADDIE 00:31:25.72 10:08
24 332 GOODMAN, DANA 00:31:32.07 10:10
25 254 DUNCAN, BRANDON 00:33:10.96 10:42
26 318 WOOLLEY, CRISTA 00:33:11.18 10:42
27 276 MURPHY, KATHY 00:34:12.65 11:02
28 243 BRAY, THERESA 00:34:22.48 11:05
29 325 ZUMMALT, JOHANNA 00:34:42.87 11:12
30 245 BROWN, KEVIN 00:34:59.63 11:17
31 272 MCDANIEL, SARA 00:35:16.58 11:23
32 246 BUTLER, AMANDA 00:35:22.17 11:25
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33 333 WRIGHT, GAIL 00:35:40.11 11:30
34 326 GRIFFITH, LORI 00:36:16.44 11:42
35 273 MILLER, JEFF 00:36:28.64 11:46
36 328 THOMPSON, PATRICK 00:36:53.57 11:54
37 252 BUTLER, MAX 00:40:27.92 13:03
38 264 JONES, KACI 00:41:28.49 13:23
39 269 LANGE, DAWN 00:43:51.57 14:09
40 296 STOCKTON, CASEY 00:44:03.78 14:13
41 256 GIECK, COLETTE 00:44:44.28 14:26
42 277 NELSON, LAURI 00:44:59.23 14:31
43 244 BROWN, CARI 00:44:59.24 14:31
44 279 NELSON, DEEGAN 00:46:01.90 14:51
45 294 STEWART, BRETT 00:46:10.50 14:54
46 278 NELSON, VICKI 00:47:06.80 15:12
47 321 MCCLURE, MARIA 00:00:00.00 0.00
48 248 BUTLER, RYDER 00:48:05.06 15:31
49 247 BUTLER, JOEY 00:48:05.82 15:31
50 233 BARBARICK, WINDY 00:48:11.05 15:33
51 323 MORELAND, JAN 00:48:11.19 15:33
52 234 BARETICH, MARGE 00:48:50.87 15:45
53 319 SANDERS, ED 00:00:00.00 0.00
54 270 LEXA, GAYLA 00:50:07.98 16:10
55 329 JONES, MEA 00:52:07.72 16:49
56 271 LOCKLIN, KATE 00:52:08.56 16:49
57 293 STEWART, BAILEE 00:52:13.40 16:51
58 295 STEWART, KELLY 00:52:14.17 16:51
59 253 DEAN, HOLLIE 00:53:13.46 17:10
60 240 BORCHERDING, RACHEL 00:53:35.80 17:17
61 237 BIALCZYK, DANICA 00:56:21.27 18:11
62 238 BIALCZYK, GARRET 00:56:21.39 18:11
63 265 JONES, AMY 00:57:06.02 18:25
64 281 NELSON, LISA 00:57:07.58 18:25
65 335 BUTLER, MYLES 00:58:43.17 18:56
66 280 NELSON, DRAKE 00:58:52.48 18:59
67 267 KINKEAD, SHARON 01:02:23.30 20:07
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68 266 KINKEAD, GARY 01:02:23.31 20:07


